B
A
C
K
51
An ISO-9001 Registered Company
General Specifications:
Omnidirectional Base Station Antennas

MFB Model 24004CM MMK8
XtremeWave™ Models 25007 (MMDS), MFB58007
(5.8 GHz) and MFB19008A (PCS), MFB24006 and
MFB24010 (ISM) Antennas
XtremeWave™ 2.4 GHz ISM Antennas
Electrical Specifications
Model # Frequency Range Gain
Bandwidth
@ 1.5:1 VSWR
 Vertical
Beamwidth
@ 1/2 Power VSWR
Maximum
Power Downtilt
MFB19008A 1.850-1.990 GHz 8 dBi 140 MHz 12° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24004 2.400-2.4835 GHz 4 dBi 100 MHz 30° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24006 2.400-2.4835 GHz 6 dBi 100 MHz 20° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24008 2.400-2.4835 GHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB24008DT3 2.400-2.4835 GHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 3°
MFB24008DT5 2.400-2.4835 GHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 5°
MFB24008DT7 2.400-2.4835 GHz 8 dBi 100 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 7°
MFB24010 2.400-2.4835 GHz 10 dBi 100 MHz  9° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB25007 2.500-2.700 GHz 7 dBi 200 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
MFB25007DT3 2.500-2.700 GHz 7 dBi 200 MHz 13° < 1.5:1 25 Watts 3°
MFB58008 5.725-5.875 GHz 7.5 dBi 150 MHz 11° < 1.5:1 25 Watts N/A
ORDER (800) 323-9122    FAX (630) 372-8077         www.maxrad.com
Mechanical Specifications
Model #